
Week of July 28, 2003

Monday, July 28
1. proclamations for the week
2. disaster declaration release for DeSoto County
3.  appointments releases

Tuesday, July 29
1. proclamations contin.
2. Education release on Centers for State Scholars (see KR)

Wednesday, July 30
1. Housing Summit release and speech (JS to staff)
(lam and pk out)
2.  Possible release on Health Care Tax credit with MESC & DOI??

Thursday, July 31
1. media advisory for Tishomingo transfer?
(lam, pk and sm out)
2.  Webster County Job Fair

Friday, August 1
1. Piney Woods event – release and speech and proclamation????
sm to staff, lam to attend
2.  Release on numbers from Webster County Job Fair – with SV
3.  Tishomingo transfer – talking points for Bill Renick and release on transfer, Steve 
Hale and Sherry Vance to attend with BR
4.  Day Dr. Henry Johnson talks with media regarding NCLB & state accountability 
standards (release to school districts on August 8)
5.  NAGB release from Kelly potential?

Saturday, August 2
Sunday, August 3

Pending

1. DRA release on ones submitted to DRA? As we did last year – see BR & AT
2. Small municipalities release – find out when legislative letters are sent out and 

what day releases can be sent out.
3. DPS release on grants – JS/LAM



Week of August 4, 2003

Monday, August 4
1.  Consul General Remedios Gomez Arnau of Mexico’s Atlanta Office – Press release or 
statement?
2.  Proclamations
3.  Appointments

Tuesday, August 5
1.  Vickburg Area Job Fair

Wednesday, August 6
1.  Numbers on Vicksburg Area Job Fair
2.  Media Advisory for One-on-One, August 13

Thursday, August 7
1.  Bill Renick to attend Eurocopter event – Steve Hale to deliver speech, Press release 
from GRM, LAM & Svance to Staff

Friday, August 8
1.  Welcome back to school release for Monday?

Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10



Week of August 11, 2003

Monday, August 11
1.  Proclamations

Tuesday, August 12
1.  One-on-One reminder media advisory

Wednesday, August 13
1. NGA media advisory out to TV/Radio/print
2. One-on-One with the Governor
  
Thursday, August 14

Friday, August 15
1. NGA pre release

Saturday, August 16
1.  NGA
(JS to staff for press)

Sunday, August 17
1.  NGA
(JS to staff for press)


	Saturday, August 2

